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Men / 10 / A
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 2 8T 7 4 1T 5 1 

Broderick Guild391
Texas Dreams

4.000 3.700 2.7002.8003.7004.100Diff:1 
9.0008.300 6.950 8.750 9.0009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.20012.700 11.70011.550 13.20010.65012.400Final:

Place: 12 15 2 1 4T 1 2 

Luke Drummond388
Texas Dreams

4.800 3.600 3.3003.5003.6004.600Diff:2 
9.1006.800 5.200 8.850 9.0009.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.15012.600 12.40012.350 14.6008.80011.400Final:

Place: 9 6 4 6T 6 2T 3 

Trenton Kailey86
SCATS

4.000 3.600 3.3003.6003.4004.000Diff:3 
8.8007.550 7.400 8.100 8.8009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
71.45012.400 12.10011.700 12.90010.80011.550Final:

Place: 7 5 5T 5 4T 6 4 

Axel Beauchamp642
CPSABLON

4.000 3.000 2.6002.6003.1003.900Diff:4 
8.9008.100 7.750 9.000 9.6009.050Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
71.40012.600 11.50011.600 12.95010.85011.900Final:

Place: 10T 1 3 6T 9 14 5 

Noah Tung97
SCATS

4.000 3.300 3.4004.0003.8004.000Diff:5 
6.9507.800 7.700 8.300 8.6008.900Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.45011.900 10.35012.300 12.90011.50011.500Final:

Place: 8 2 5T 8 12T 8T 6 

Ben Dingeldey279
Infinity

4.800 3.400 2.8003.7003.6003.800Diff:6 
8.4007.850 7.800 7.900 8.1007.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.00011.500 11.20011.600 12.65011.40011.650Final:

Place: 1 11 13 2* 1T 12 7 

Roberto Wheelock403
Texas Dreams

4.000 3.600 2.6002.1003.3003.900Diff:7 
8.2008.550 6.750 8.450 9.1009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.90012.700 10.80010.550 13.35010.05012.450Final:

Place: 14T 4 10 10 8 8T 8 

Leonel Villarreal Montemay657
Gymnastic San Pedro

3.200 3.600 2.6003.9003.1003.500Diff:8 
8.6007.600 7.850 7.150 8.4008.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
68.15012.000 11.20011.050 11.85010.95011.100Final:

Place: 3 13 11 14 10T 4 9 

Jonathan Staples400
Texas Dreams

2.200 2.500 2.4002.5002.6003.400Diff:9 
9.5008.900 7.100 8.350 9.1009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.75011.600 11.90010.850 11.4009.70012.300Final:

Place: 4 7 9 13 10T 17 10 

Blake Adamonis478
ATB Gymnastics

3.600 2.700 2.6002.5002.5003.000Diff:10 
6.9009.200 8.550 8.650 8.9008.000Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.80011.600 9.50011.150 11.60010.75012.200Final:
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Men / 10 / A
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 13 8T 16 11 7 8T 11 

Lorenzo Vu258
HITS

3.600 3.400 3.2002.9002.7004.000Diff:11 
8.0007.200 7.950 5.900 8.7508.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.70012.150 11.2008.800 11.70010.65011.200Final:

Place: 14T 10 15 16 14 7 12 

Jackson Kassner268
ACE

2.400 2.500 2.8003.1003.1003.400Diff:12 
8.6007.700 7.450 6.800 8.5008.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
64.80011.000 11.4009.900 10.85010.55011.100Final:

Place: 5 17 8 9 15 15 13T

Emiliano Cubillo496
Pro Gymnastics

4.800 4.400 3.8004.0002.7004.300Diff:13T
6.3007.750 3.650 7.400 6.0007.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.90010.400 10.10011.400 12.6006.35012.050Final:

Place: 6 12 12 17 16 16 13T

Connor Mikes488
ATB Gymnastics

2.400 2.300 2.5002.5002.1003.600Diff:13T
7.4508.500 7.850 8.250 8.0007.850Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
62.90010.300 9.95010.750 9.9509.95012.000Final:

Place: 16 14 17 15 18 13 15 

Salvador De Los Reyes497
Pro Gymnastics

2.400 2.400 2.7002.3003.1004.100Diff:15 
7.8004.750 6.050 6.350 6.2009.050Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
56.8008.600 10.5008.650 11.3509.1508.550Final:

Place: 17* 18 1 2* 1T 2T 16 

Xavier Ang75
SCATS

4.000 3.900 3.7004.0000.0000.000Diff:16 
8.4000.000 0.000 8.650 8.8009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
50.80012.700 12.10012.650 13.3500.0000.000Final:

Place: 10T 16 18 12 12T 18 17 

David Trenka542
Old Pueblo

2.400 3.100 0.0002.7002.6003.600Diff:17 
0.0008.200 4.450 5.750 8.4009.250Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
50.15011.500 0.0008.450 11.6507.05011.500Final:

Place: 17* 3 14 18 17 11 18 

Gabe Tayler71
Momentum

0.000 2.500 2.6002.8002.6000.000Diff:18 
8.5500.000 8.600 7.200 7.4500.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
42.3009.950 11.15010.000 0.00011.2000.000Final:
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Men / 10 / B
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 1 3 5 4 9T 6T 1 

Wade Nelson89
SCATS

5.400 3.900 3.5004.0003.6004.500Diff:1 
8.3508.600 8.200 8.500 7.9008.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
74.80011.800 11.85012.500 13.75011.80013.100Final:

Place: 2 13 2 1 9T 6T 2 

Tristen Nye490
ATB Gymnastics

4.800 4.200 3.9004.1004.7004.600Diff:2 
7.9508.100 5.450 9.000 7.6009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.80011.800 11.85013.100 14.20010.15012.700Final:

Place: 5 1 7 3 15 8 3 

William Keller56
Momentum

4.800 3.900 4.0004.0003.6004.200Diff:3 
7.7008.300 8.850 8.050 6.8509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.25010.750 11.70012.050 13.80012.45012.500Final:

Place: 3 8 11 2 11 3 4 

Rome Whimpey72
Momentum

4.800 4.200 3.8003.1003.3004.500Diff:4 
8.4508.150 7.600 7.700 7.4509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.30011.650 12.25010.800 14.05010.90012.650Final:

Place: 6 12 4 12 3T 4T 5 

John Davis Ehinger389
Texas Dreams

4.000 3.400 3.5003.7003.4003.800Diff:5 
8.4008.550 6.850 8.850 9.0008.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.55012.400 11.90012.550 12.10010.25012.350Final:

Place: 4 5 12 7 14 10 6 

Costa Page646
CPSABLON

4.000 3.000 2.7003.1002.3003.700Diff:6 
8.4508.850 9.000 7.600 8.3509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.35011.350 11.15010.700 13.30011.30012.550Final:

Place: 7 11 8 9 5 12 7 

Cameron Magno251
HITS

4.000 3.300 3.1003.6003.1003.300Diff:7 
7.4008.950 7.300 7.750 8.9509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
69.70012.250 10.50011.350 12.95010.40012.250Final:

Place: 9T 14 13 13 7 13 8 

Mavric Poe73
Michiana

2.800 2.900 2.6002.5002.1003.600Diff:8 
7.4507.550 7.400 7.950 9.0509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
64.60011.950 10.05010.450 11.5009.50011.150Final:

Place: 13 6 10 15 12 15 9 

Selim Yousseff650
CPSABLON

2.400 2.300 2.6004.0002.6003.600Diff:9 
6.6006.650 8.400 7.200 9.1508.950Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.15011.450 9.20011.200 11.35011.0009.950Final:

Place: 12 17 9 11 3T 4T 10 

Trey Thompson401
Texas Dreams

3.200 3.000 3.3003.1002.5003.900Diff:10 
8.6007.000 2.350 8.200 9.4009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.65012.400 11.90011.300 12.3004.85010.900Final:
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Men / 10 / B
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 15 9 15 14 8 16 11 

Jonathan Grice612
Michiana

2.800 2.800 2.4002.5003.0004.300Diff:11 
6.7005.150 7.750 7.250 9.1008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
62.40011.900 9.1009.750 11.45010.7509.450Final:

Place: 11 10 16 16 13 17 12 

Nathan Moesch43
St Charles

2.200 3.200 2.7003.1003.2003.800Diff:12 
5.5507.400 7.400 6.450 8.2008.800Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.90011.400 8.2509.550 11.00010.60011.100Final:

Place: 14 16 14 10 16 14 13 

James Sorensen20
Gym Unlimited

3.200 1.700 1.9003.0002.5004.100Diff:13 
8.1005.800 4.750 6.800 8.1509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.2009.850 10.0009.800 12.4007.2509.900Final:

Place: 16* 2 1 17* 1 9 14 

Junnosuke Iwai393
Texas Dreams

0.000 4.400 4.7004.6004.6000.000Diff:14 
6.6000.000 7.250 8.850 8.9000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
49.90013.300 11.30013.450 0.00011.8500.000Final:

Place: 16* 4 6 17* 6 2 15 

Nicholas Amloyan74
SCATS

0.000 3.800 3.7003.9002.9000.000Diff:15 
9.1000.000 8.500 8.500 8.2500.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
48.65012.050 12.80012.400 0.00011.4000.000Final:

Place: 8 7 18* 17* 2 11 16 

Sean Armstrong384
Texas Dreams

0.000 3.600 3.8000.0003.5004.300Diff:16 
7.1007.250 7.450 0.000 9.3500.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
46.35012.950 10.9000.000 0.00010.95011.550Final:

Place: 16* 18* 3 5 17* 1 17 

John Hults392
Texas Dreams

4.000 0.000 3.7003.8000.0000.000Diff:17 
9.2500.000 0.000 8.950 0.0009.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
39.3500.000 12.95012.750 13.6500.0000.000Final:

Place: 9T 18* 18* 6 17* 18* 18 

Cooper Dammann470
The Klub Gymnastics

4.400 0.000 0.0000.0000.0003.800Diff:18 
0.0007.350 0.000 0.000 0.0008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
24.5000.000 0.0000.000 13.3500.00011.150Final:

Place: 16* 15 18* 8 17* 18* 19 

Owen Cendana387
Texas Dreams

4.000 0.000 0.0000.0004.3000.000Diff:19 
0.0000.000 3.250 0.000 0.0009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
20.8000.000 0.0000.000 13.2507.5500.000Final:

Place: 16* 18* 17 17* 17* 18* 20 

Ben Hone53
Momentum

0.000 0.000 0.0001.7000.0000.000Diff:20 
0.0000.000 0.000 7.550 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -2.000 __._____.___ND:
7.2500.000 0.0007.250 0.0000.0000.000Final:
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Men / 10 / C
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 1 5 2 1 1 3 1 

Davide Comparin671
Texas Dreams

4.800 3.800 3.2004.0004.4004.400Diff:1 
8.8008.550 6.350 8.600 8.8009.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
75.15012.600 12.00012.600 14.25010.75012.950Final:

Place: 2T 2 1 3 2 1 2 

Misha Romo93
SCATS

4.000 4.000 3.7004.1002.7004.000Diff:2 
8.5508.500 8.550 8.900 8.4509.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
74.90012.450 12.25013.000 13.45011.25012.500Final:

Place: 5 1 13 2 3 5 3 

Trey Chowen570
GYMTASTICS

4.000 3.000 2.9003.4002.2004.100Diff:3 
8.5007.850 9.200 7.050 9.3509.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.05012.350 11.40010.450 13.50011.40011.950Final:

Place: 2T 9 3 4 6T 4 4 

Saran Alexander466
ACE

4.000 3.800 3.5004.4005.5004.600Diff:4 
8.0507.900 3.600 8.150 8.0009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.90011.800 11.55012.550 13.4009.10012.500Final:

Place: 6 13 4 6 5 12 5 

Michael Dalton37
St Charles

4.000 3.500 3.2003.3003.0005.000Diff:5 
7.1506.700 5.250 8.600 8.3509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.15011.850 10.35011.900 13.1008.25011.700Final:

Place: 12 6 14 5 10 2 6 

Robby Taylor562
AZ Prestige

4.000 3.300 3.0003.1003.2004.100Diff:6 
9.1006.150 6.850 7.600 8.3509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -1.000 __._____.___ND:
67.10011.650 12.1009.700 13.35010.05010.250Final:

Place: 7 4 9 14 6T 9T 7 

Ryan Houser577
GYMTASTICS

2.400 2.500 2.5003.1003.2003.300Diff:7 
8.3508.350 7.650 7.550 9.3008.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.30011.800 10.85010.650 10.50010.85011.650Final:

Place: 10 10T 11 10 6T 9T 8 

Aiden Harder576
GYMTASTICS

3.200 2.700 3.4003.3003.4003.800Diff:8 
7.4507.050 5.600 7.250 9.1009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.30011.800 10.85010.550 12.2509.00010.850Final:

Place: 11 10T 12 9 6T 11 9 

Zack Jones19
Gym Unlimited

4.000 3.400 1.9003.3002.5003.900Diff:9 
8.6506.750 6.500 7.200 8.4008.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
64.90011.800 10.55010.500 12.4009.00010.650Final:

Place: 8 7 15 11 14 7T 10 

Christopher Bjorn509
Arete

3.200 2.600 3.0002.5003.0003.700Diff:10 
7.9007.900 6.200 6.250 6.6508.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.7009.250 10.9008.750 12.0009.20011.600Final:
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Men / 10 / C
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 13 8 7 13 13 13 11 

Cole Guzik480
ATB Gymnastics

2.400 2.200 3.0003.0002.6003.300Diff:11 
5.8506.750 6.550 8.100 8.7508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
61.15010.950 8.85011.100 11.0509.15010.050Final:

Place: 4 14* 8 7 15 6 12 

Eli Orlino90
SCATS

4.000 0.000 2.9002.8000.0003.900Diff:12 
8.2508.250 0.000 8.050 0.0009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
47.2000.000 11.15010.850 13.0500.00012.150Final:

Place: 14* 3 5 8 11 14* 13 

Christian Sanchez94
SCATS

4.000 2.700 0.0003.1002.7000.000Diff:13 
0.0000.000 8.250 8.350 8.8509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
46.85011.550 0.00011.450 12.90010.9500.000Final:

Place: 9 14* 10 12 12 14* 14 

Gavin Bowles386
Texas Dreams

3.200 2.200 0.0002.2000.0003.200Diff:14 
0.0008.100 0.000 8.400 9.1508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
45.20011.350 0.00010.600 11.9500.00011.300Final:

Place: 14* 12 6 15 4 7T 15 

Eli Ngiraingas397
Texas Dreams

0.000 2.700 2.0002.3002.8000.000Diff:15 
8.9000.000 5.550 9.050 9.2500.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
42.55011.950 10.90011.350 0.0008.3500.000Final:
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 03

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Texas Dreams X 228.950 37.800 33.550 38.800 42.500 38.950 37.350
11 3 1 1 1

2 SCATS X 225.850 37.750 34.700 38.150 40.550 37.550 37.150
22 1 2 2 2

3 CPSABLON X 218.450 36.350 33.150 36.050 40.250 37.300 35.350
34 4 3 3 3

4 ATB Gymnastics X 205.600 36.900 30.850 35.350 36.850 34.350 31.300
43 6 4 5 6

5 GYMTASTICS X 202.650 34.450 31.250 31.650 36.250 35.950 33.100
55 5 6 4 5

6 Momentum X 187.850 25.150 34.550 32.850 27.850 32.350 35.100
66 2 5 6 4
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